Deborah Thomas

From: Kimberly Powell

Sent: Tuesday, July 28, 2020 11:28 AM

To: Lewis, Sally A

Cc: Clerk to the Board

Subject: RE: Special Meeting of the Board of County Commissioners

Good Morning, Sally,
Donna and | will be there.

Thank you,
Kim

From: Lewis, Sally A <Sally.Lewis@brevardfl.gov>

Sent: Tuesday, July 28, 2020 11:26 AM

To: Hemenway, Logan <logan.hemenway@brevardfl.gov>; Meissner, William <William.Meissner@brevardfl.gov>;
Payne, Gia M <Gia.Payne@brevardfl.gov>; Ryan, Michelle <Michelle.Ryan@brevardfl.gov>; Cheryl Duisberg
<Cheryl.Duisberg@brevardclerk.us>; Deborah Thomas <deborah.thomas@brevardclerk.us>; Donna Scott
<donna.scott@brevardclerk.us>; Kimberly Powell <Kimberly.Powell@brevardclerk.us>; Nicole Summers
<Nicole.Summers@brevardclerk.us>; Samantha McDaniel <Samantha.McDaniel@brevardclerk.us>: Andrew Walcott
(andrew.walcott@bcso.us) <andrew.walcott@bcso.us>; Crista Cooke Off duty coordinator
(offdutycoordinator@bcso.us) <offdutycoordinator@bcso.us>; Julie Nycum <julie.nycum@bcso.us>; Kelly Simpkins
<kelly.simpkins@bcso.us>

Subject: Special Meeting of the Board of County Commissioners

The Board of County Commissioners has called a special meeting for Thursday, July 30, 2020 at 1:00 p.m. in the
Commission Chamber

® Switchboard: Please reserve the Commission Chamber for the afternoon of July 30, 2020
e Sheriff Dept: Please provide one Sheriff for the special meeting on July 30, 2020

* Clerks Office: Please have staff at the special meeting on July 30, 2020

® SCGTV: Please prepare for Special Meeting on Thursday.

Sally Lewis

County Manager’s Office

2725 Judge Fran Jamieson Way
Viera, Fl. 32940

Note: Florida has a very broad public records law. This agency is a public entity and is subject to Chapter 119 of the Florida Statute concerning
public records. Email Communicaitons are covered under such laws and may be subject to public disclosure

"Under Florida Law, email addresses are Public Records. If you do not want your e-mail address released in
response to public record requests, do not send electronic mail to this entity. Instead, contact this office by
phone or in writing."



Deborah Thomas

From: Lewis, Sally A <Sally.Lewis@brevardfl.gov>
Sent: Tuesday, July 28, 2020 11:26 AM
To: Hemenway, Logan; Meissner, William; Payne, Gia M; Ryan, Michelle; Cheryl Duisberg;

Deborah Thomas; Donna Scott; Kimberly Powell; Nicole Summers; Samantha McDaniel:
Andrew Walcott (andrew.walcott@bcso.us); Crista Cooke Off duty coordinator
(offdutycoordinator@bcso.us); Julie Nycum; Kelly Simpkins

Subject: Special Meeting of the Board of County Commissioners

The Board of County Commissioners has called a special meeting for Thursday, July 30, 2020 at 1:00 p.m.in the
Commission Chamber

e Switchboard: Please reserve the Commission Chamber for the afternoon of July 30, 2020
* Sheriff Dept: Please provide one Sheriff for the special meeting on July 30, 2020

e Clerks Office: Please have staff at the special meeting on July 30, 2020

® SCGTV: Please prepare for Special Meeting on Thursday.

Sally Lewis

County Manager’s Office

2725 Judge Fran Jamieson Way
Viera, Fl. 32940

Note: Florida has a very broad public records law. This agency is a public entity and is subject to Chapter 119 of the Florida Statute concerning
public recerds. Email Communicaitons are covered under such laws and may be subject to public disclosure

"Under Florida Law, email addresses are Public Records. If you do not want your e-mail address released in
response to public record requests, do not send electronic mail to this entity. Instead, contact this office by
phone or in writing."



Deborah Thomas

From: Lewis, Sally A <Sally.Lewis@brevardfl.gov>

Sent: Tuesday, July 28, 2020 11:57 AM

To: Advanced Agenda; CGroup; CNTYATY_Staff: CNTYMGR_Staff

Cc: Cheryl Duisberg; Deborah Thomas; Donna Scott: Kimberly Powell; Nicole Summers;
Samantha McDaniel

Subject: Special Meeting called

Attachments: 073020_Special Meeting Agenda WM pdf

Attached is the agenda for the Special Meeting on Thursday, July 30, 2020.
This agenda is also on the web page.

Thank you,

Sally

Sally Lewis

County Manager’s Office

2725 Judge Fran Jamieson Way
Viera, Fl. 32940

Note: Florida has a very broad public records law. This agency is a public entity and is subject to Chapter 119 of the Florida Statute concerning
public records. Email Communicaitons are covered under such laws and may be subject to public disclosure

"Under Florida Law, email addresses are Public Records. If you do not want your e-mail address released in
response to public record requests, do not send electronic mail to this entity. Instead, contact this office by
phone or in writing."



